General

Highway

Capital Improvement
Fire Protection

Street Lights

Town of Russell

P.O.Box 628 * Russell N.Y. 13684

Phone# (315) 347-2358 * Fax # (315) 347-4244

Vouchers
95-116

86-109

Audit Committee Report
May 18, 2021 audit

Timothy White
Sandra Burnham

Total
$13,159.80
$30,450.19
$0
$0

$660.13




